PORTAFOLIO

QUIZZES (EN
LINEA/PRESENCIAL)

COMPOSICIONES
ESCRITAS

PRESENTACION ORAL

WORKBOOK

TRABAJO DURANTE
CONTINGENCIA

Inglés 4 habilidades

EVIDENCIA DE
DESEMPENO

- Actividades y
tareas

- Glosario

- Autoevaluacion

4 (1 por habilidad)
0
1 evaluando todas

Extra

CAMPO DE
APLICACION

Aula o virtual

Aula o virtual

Aula o virtual

Aula o virtual

Aula o virtual

PORCENTAJE

40

20

10

20

10

10



